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Name

Last First Title Phone Fax E-Mail Cell Phone / Pager MailStop

LBNL -Design Team
Baron Marty Project Manager 510-486-4135 510-486-4778 MBaron@lbl.gov c: 510-517-6149 / p: 510-425-0861 90K0198

Morgan Sarah Project Administrator 510-486-7297 510-486-4778 SRMorgan@lbl.gov 90K0198

Milano Kathy Project Architect 510-486-5543 510-486-4101 KSMilano@lbl.gov 90K0198

Angliss Fred Stuctural Engineer 510-486-4168 510-486-4101 FTAngliss@lbl.gov 90K0198

Blair Steve Civil Engineer 510-486-5927 510-486-4101 SABlair@lbl.gov 90K0198

Domansky Larry Electrical Engineer 510-486-5262 510-486-4101 LDDomansky@lbl.gov 90K0198

Dong Mike Mechanical Eng 510-486-6458 510-486-4101 MCDong@lbl.gov 90K0198

Fiegel John IHEM Engineer 510-486-6252 510-486-4101 JLFiegel@lbl.gov 90K0198

Weber Don O & M 510-486-4741 510-486-5482 DFWeber@lbl.gov 76R0222 

Fernandes Marguerite Subcontract Administrator 510-486-5158 510-486-5115 MAFernandes@lbl.gov 69R0102

LBNL - Inspection Team
Lopez Willy Quality Control Inspector (510)486-6948 (510) 486-7046 WLopez@lbl.gov 69R0201

Valentine Loretta Safety Inspector 510-486-5200 510-486-7046 LAValentine@lbl.gov c: 510-590-1834 69R0201

EH&S
Connelly Rob EH&S Team Leader (510)486-4028 (510) 486-7014 RJConnelly@lbl.gov 510-840-6185 48R0102 

Connelly Rob IH - Design Review/Construction 510-486-4028 510-486-7014 RJConnelly@lbl.gov 48R0102

Dupray Mike Radiation Protection (510)486-5642 (510) 486-4776 MRDupray@lbl.gov 75B0101 

Fisher Ross Design Safety (510)486-6934 RWFisher@lbl.gov 90K0198

Javandel Iraj Site Restoration (510)486-6106 (510) 486-8694 IJavandel@lbl.gov 90R1116 

Lackner Ginny Environmental Services (510)486-7413 (510) 486-6603 RELackner@lbl.gov 85B0198

Lasartemay Mark Waste Management 510-486-6825 510-486-6603 MTLasartemay@lbl.gov 85B0198

Piermattei Gary Fire Protection (510)486-6370 (510) 486-7014 GPiermattei@lbl.gov 48R0102

Client
Koht Lowell User Representative (510)486-6835 (510) 486-4711 LIKoht@lbl.gov 46A1123

Tully Edward Building Manager (510)486-5907 (510) 486-5179 ETully@lbl.gov 77R0125 
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Advance Design Consultants, Inc.
998 Park Avenue, San Jose, CA 95126-3034

Rios Lorenzo Principal 408-297-1881 408-294-3186 lorenzo@value.net

Martinez Edgar Senior Project Manager 408 297 1881 Ext. 110 408-294-3186 edgar@value.net

Guerrero Alex Lead Electrical Engineer 408-297-1881 408-294-3186

Lopez Pedro Electrical Consultant 408-297-1881 408-294-3186

Aquino Albert Electrical Engineer 408-297-1881 408-294-3186 aaqiono@value.net

Tsetlin Alex Lead Mechanical Engineer 408-297-1881 408-294-3186

De Luzuriaga Cesar Mechanical Engineer 408-297-1881 408-294-3186 cesardz@value.net

Ochoa Paul Plumbing Engineer 408-297-1881 408-294-3186

Hurtado Jr. Noel Chief CAD Dep. 408-297-1881 408-294-3186 noelhjr@value.net

Morelan Associates, Inc.
1101 S. Winchester Blvd. Suite G-173, San Jose, CA 95128

Morelan Jim Architect 408-247-3322 408-247-5560 jim@morelan.net

Moncayo Edgar Architect Assistant edgar@morelan.net

Biggs Cardosa Associates, Inc.
1871 The Alameda, Suite 200, San Jose, CA 95126

Cardosa Mark Structural Engineer 408-296-5515 408-296-8114 mcardosa@biggscardosa.com

Pai Eric Structural Engineer 408 296 5515 Ex 1106 408-296-8114 epai@biggscardosa.com

Tran David Project Structural Engineer dtran@biggscardosa.com

HYT Corporation
3498 Clayton Road, Suite 101, Concord, CA 94519

Tresidder Bret Firer Protection Engineer 925-681-2731 925-681-2733 tresidder @HYTcorp.com

Construction Subcontractor
Address
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